MISP - International Pool Lifesaving Meeting 2019

Epreuve 15 Dames, 100m Lifesaver Volw./Adults

28/04/2019 Liste résultats
Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. ISTAS, Lotte 04 BEL 1:07.99 20,00
2. DESCAMPS, Sophie 03 BOUST 1:12.08 18,00
3. CROES, Elise 04 BEL 1:12.10 16,00
4. HEINRICH, Antonia 04  SACHSEN 1:12.14 14,00
5. FUNK, Lillyfee 03 GLUCKSBURG 1:1341 13,00
6. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 1:13.88 12,00
7. KLOMP, Dyonne 04 NED 1:15.25 11,00
8. RIECHMANN, Charlieze 04 SACHSEN 1:15.93 10,00
9. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:16.03 8,00
10. SPURCK, Hanna 03 NORDRHEIN 1:16.25 7,00
11. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 1:17.06 6,00
12. BRANG, Nele 03 STADTKYLL 1:17.84 5,00
13. DE KONING, Sanne 04 NED 1:18.68 4,00
14. ELWENN, Juliana 03 HESSEN 1:18.86 3,00
15. SCHULZ, Eileen 03 HESSEN 1:21.60 2,00
16. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 1:22.62 1,00
17. MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB 1:23.73 1,00
18. HODECK, Joanna 03 HESSEN 1:25.74 1,00
19. GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB 1:26.83 1,00
20. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 1:27.31 1,00
21. ROSENFELD, Michelle 03 HESSEN 1:28.58 1,00
22. ENGELS, Phara 03 RCTAL 1:28.98 1,00
23. NISSEN, Tabea 03 NORDERSTED 1:29.29 1,00
24. BUHLER, Annika 04 LUDWIGSHAF 1:29.51 1,00
25. BARAN, Julia 03 LUDWIGSHAF 1:30.31 1,00
26. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:34.32 1,00
27. NEITSCHER, Anja 04 STADTKYLL 1:42.78 1,00
28. FEYS, Loeka 03 COAST 1:45.95 1,00
29. MUHLHOFF, Meryam 04 STADTKYLL 1:46.77 1,00
30. MODART, Juliette 03 CSB 1:49.48 1,00

disq. TITZE, Julia

9 - Leaving the water after an event before permission is given by the official.

disq. SCHMIDT, Ann-Marie

1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

disq. KREMER, Jana

04 SACHSEN

03 NORDERSTED

03  STADTKYLL

36 - The rescue tube and manikin become separated after the rescue tube has been secured correctly around

the manikin.
disq. GELLEKOM, Lotte

03 NED

disq. NOLLEN, Janina 04 STADTKYLL
35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line.
disq. MITRAKAS, Sophie 03 LUDWIGSHAF
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.
disq. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 LDD
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.
forf.nd. PROSKE, Emily 04 MOLLN

35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line.
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HUTTEN, Ela
BOOGAERTS, Sofie
LUEHR, Kirsten
VANBUEL, Nele
SICKING, Kim
SEIDEL, Celina
LAUERWALD, Undine
DESCAMPS, Elise
VAN DE PLAS, Bo
FREUDIGER, Jasmin
RUCKER, Friederike
KLOMP, Danique
HEETHEY, Luisa
ERDMANN, Ariane
WITTEK, Janine
RESINK, Aniek
BURGER, Diana
KUHN, Jessica
FEYS, Liselotte
MULLER, Selina
FROONINCKX, Lauren
BERENBRINKER, Jana
SOMMER, Lena
BRINK, Céline
KRUGER, Clara

KOB, Jana

PORTON, Chloé

DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda
REICHMUTH, Daniela
KARTAL, Joy

GRAU, Jessica

VAN POTTELBERGE, Sophie
GEUBELS, Kaat
VERSTAPPEN, Evie
ROHL, Marlene
ROEBIGER, Lena

. VOGT, Pauline

ARKESTEIJIN, Rosa
FRANCOU, Soline
RIEDIGER, Fabienne
DUPREZ, Falke
KOB, Katharina
DREIER, Marleen
HEYLEN, Laetitia
STOYKE, Hannah
SIEKAUP, Merle

. JETTEN, Maike

HOFMAN, Lise
LANGNER, Nicki-Sophie
LOCHNER, Lisa
WALLNER, Katharina
VERMEULEN, Elke
COOPMANS, Kaatje
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BEL
SCHWERTE
BEL
NORDRHEIN
SACHSEN
GER

BEL

BEL
INNERSCHWY
GLUCKSBURG
NED

VERL
LUCKENWALD
SACHSEN
DRB
SACHSEN
LUCKENWALD
BEL

HESSEN
LERC

VERL
HESSEN

DRB
LUCKENWALD
STADTKYLL
LERC

BRC
INNERSCHWY
VERL

KIXX

STRC

RCTAL

ENE

HESSEN
LUCKENWALD
SACHSEN
DRB

LDD
NORDRHEIN
COAST
STADTKYLL
NORDRHEIN
BOUST
NORDRHEIN
VERL

NED

ENE
SACHSEN
LUDWIGSHAF
HESSEN
LERC

STRC

1:02.81 20,00
1:03.89 18,00
1:04.22 16,00
1:04.90 14,00
1:06.24 13,00
1:07.03 12,00
1:08.04 11,00
1:08.47 10,00
1:08.95 8,00
1:09.20 7,00
1:09.47 6,00
1:09.75 5,00
1:10.16 4,00
1:10.69 3,00
1:10.77 2,00
1:11.43 1,00
1:11.49 1,00
1:11.55 1,00
1:12.23 1,00
1:12.83 1,00
1:13.20 1,00
1:13.31 1,00
1:13.34 1,00
1:1362 1,00
1:1381 1,00
1:14.07 1,00
1:1441 1,00
1:1442 1,00
1:1461 1,00
1:1485 1,00
1:14.92 -
1:15.04 -
1:15.19 -
1:16.01 -
1:16.03 -
1:16.32 -
1:16.87 -
1:17.26 -
1:17.57 -
1:17.92 -
1:18.39 -
1:18.70 -
1:18.78 -
1:18.80 -
1:18.95 -
1:19.21 -
1:20.41 -
1:20.97 -
1:21.04 -
1:21.42 -
1:23.48 -
1:24.05 -
1:24.25 -
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MISP - International Pool Lifesaving Meeting 2019

Epreuve 15, Dames, 100m Lifesaver, Open

Rang

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
disq.

disq.

disq.

disq.

disq.
disq.

forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

Temps PT

1:24.61 -
1:24.62 -
1:24.68 -
1:25.74 -
1:26.67 -
1:27.51 -
1:29.09 -
1:31.30 -
1:32.64 -
2:03.71 -
2:09.34 -

AN
JEUGMANS, Amber 01 LERC

ROSENKRANZ, Inka 01 NORDRHEIN

SIMONS, Mariélle 71 DRB

HOETGEN, Eva 91  STADTKYLL

BAMBAUER, Giulia 02 KIXX

WELLIN, Lisa 02 LDD

LIESEN, Fanny 01 LDD

ROEX, Wanne 02 LERC

KOVEL, Myrna 88 DRB

XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 CSB

LAPU-QOS, Lelanie 67 DRB

SCHREIBER, Johanna 01 NORDRHEIN

1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.
GROTE, Jessica 96 SACHSEN

32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

THIRY, Emma 01 BEL

35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line.
HOUBA, Laureline 02 CSB

18 - Not having the manikin in a correct carrying position before the top of the manikin's head passes the 5m
line.

VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76 DRB

32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

THIEL, Madeleine 01 ENE

32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

GLARBL, Jaqueline 95 HESSEN

MEERMAN, Titia 62 DRB

KROLL, Anneke 00 MOLLN

MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL

QUINKE, Loreen 01 GER
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